APPLICATIONS
Automotive Radars
Satellite Communications
Cellular Communications
Power Amplifiers
LNBs, LNAs, LNCs
Aerospace:
Radars

DkType
How to Order
TLY - 5A
TLY - 5
TLY - 3
2.17 +/– .02
2.20 +/– .02
2.33 +/– .02
Designation Dielectric Constant Dielectric Thickness
.0310''
.0050''
.0050''
Standard sheet size is 36” x 48” (914mm x 1220mm). Please contact our
Customer Service Department for the availability of other sizes and claddings.
0.78mm
0.13mm
0.13mm
Dielectric Thickness
An example of our part number is: TLY-5-0100-CH/CH-18'' x 24'' (TLY-5-0100-CH/CH-457mm x 610mm)
TLY can be ordered with the
following electrodeposited copper:
Panels may be
ordered cut to size
CH
C1
C2
1/2 oz./sq. ft.
1 oz./sq. ft.
2 oz./sq. ft.
Designation Weight Copper
Thickness
~ .0007''
~ .0014''
~ .0028''
12'' x 18''
16'' x 18''
18'' x 24''
16'' x 36''
24'' x 36''
18'' x 48''
Typical Panel Sizes
~18 µm
~ 35 µm
~ 70 µm
Copper
Thickness